PLEASE NOTE: Kismet Park Primary students commence on
Thursday 31st January 2019 due to 2 Curriculum Days we have
the beginning of each year.

2019 VICTORIA SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND TERM DATES

Period Start Finish Length
Term 1 Tuesday, 29 January 2019 Friday, 5 April 2019 10 weeks
School Holidays Saturday, 6 April 2019 Monday, 22 April 2019

Term 2 Tuesday, 23rd April 2019 Friday, 28 June 2019 10 weeks
School Holidays Saturday, 29 June 2019 Sunday 14 July 2019

Term 3 Monday, 15 July 2019 Friday, 20 September 2019 | 10 weeks
School Holidays Saturday, 21 September 2019 | Sunday, 6 October 2019

Term 4% Monday, 7 October 2019 Friday, 20 December 2019 | 11 weeks
Summer School Holidays | Saturday, 21 December 2019 | Tuesday, 28 January 2020

*Senior Years may have different finishing dates in term 4.




